
SL.No receipt of 

8 

11 

6 

7 

12 

13 

LIST OF STUDENTS ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION TO STD 1(2024-25) 

PRIORITY l(wards of ISRO employees residing in staff quarters) 

10 

14 

5 

15 

16 

17 

2 

4 

1 

Date of 

appln 

03-04-24 

03-04-24 

03-04-24 

04-04-24 

04-04-24 

04-04-24 

04-04-24 

04-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

06-04-24 

06-04-24 

Regn. 
No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

4 

9 

14 

16 

17 

20 

25 

31 

26 

27 

30 

VSSC CENTRAL SCHO0L 

Name of student 

Kishanth Arjun 
ARAsmitha 

Riddhi Mahto 

Sovay Atulesh 
Goswami 

Khushvee Panchal 

Faiha Fathima N 

Daksha S Krishna 

Sujitha S 

Maamathi Iniyal S 

Swarsh 

Aadiswar BS 

SamanuayC 

Hamid Ibrahim M A 

Nridev J Satheesh 

Faizaan Mohammed 

Vaishnavi K 

Vishnupriya K 

Name of 
parent 

Arjun Raj M 

RS Aiyappan 
Manoj Kumar 

Atulesh 
Sahadeo 

Goswami 

Bhavnesh 
Panchal 

Muhammed N 

Sasi Kumar P 

Sundarapaniya 
n 

Suresh A 

Amol Ashok 
More 

Bijukumar S 

Sanojkumar P 

Muhammed 
Althaf N 

Satheesh PK 

Febina Basheer 

Manoj Kumar 
K 

Manoj Kumar 
K 

Date of 
birth 

17-05-18 

||-11-18 

04-12-18 

14-07-18 

18-10-18 

21-11-17 

19-04-18 

03-02-18 

31-01-19 

11-04-18 

21-07-18 

28-12-17 

20-09-18 

30-05-18 

12-03-18 ys' 

04-09-18 

Remarks 

04-09-18 



SL.No receipt of 

32 

33 

34 

35 

20 

21 

22 

36 

23 

24 

26 

27 

SLNo 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Date of 

appln 

06-04-24 

O8-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

08-04-24 

09-04-24 

09-04-24 

09-04-24 

Date of 
receipt of 

appln 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

06-04-24 

08-04-24 

Regn. 

08-04-24 

23 

24 

No 

28 

33 

32 

35 

33 

36 

37 

38 

40 

43 

No 

44 

45 

46 

47 

Regn. 

48 

49 

54 

Name of student 

Vidhudev V 

Ryan S R 

Shreyas OS 

Ein Fella V 

Ayan S Renjith 

Akil Saravanan 

Jagan Nath N 
Gajeesh 

Dhwani N Gajeesh 

A Thamizhini Devi 

Sreerudra P V 

Advithanay P 

Catherine P Antony 

Manasi A M 

Athidi MR 

Name of student 

K Yazhini 

Avula Sai Sagar 
Reddy 

Sappa Jaswik 

K Uma 

Name of 

Saanvi Venu 
Gopal 

parent 

Vinesh V 

Shibi D 

Shanoj OP 

Mirsha Khan V 

Renjith M 

Saravanan T T 

Gajeesh K 

Gajeesh K 

J Ashok 
Kumar 

Shynu 
PuthiyaVeettil 

Prajoob K 

PRIORITY I(wards of CISF employees residing in staff quarters) 

Antony KR 

Madhu M 

Ranjith MC 

Name of parent 

T Karthik 

A Dhanunjaya Reddy 

Sappa Vaikuntha Rao 

M Kathirvel 

Date of 

Anitha PC 

birth 

13-11-17 

08-09-|7 

07-09-18 

09-04-18 

04-06-18 

30-03-18 

17-08-18 

17-08-18 

11-05-18 

10-07-18 

29-04-18 

29-01-18 

30-11-17 

13-09-18 

Date of 
birth 

01-08-18 

26-08-18 

24-08-18 

26-11-18 

15-06-18 

Remarks 

Remarks 



S.No receipt of 

38 

70 

SI.No 

40 

4| 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

Date of 

S.No 

appln 

O8-04-24 

O8-04-24 

09-04-24 

Date of 
receipt of 

appln 

03-04-24 

03-04-24 

05-04-24 

05-04-24 

09-04-24 

09-04-24 

09-04-24 

09-04-24 

09-04-24 

Regn. 
No 

09-04-24 

42 

52 

PRIORITY M(wards of ISRO employees residing outside quarters) 

Regn. 
No 

8 

15 

21 

50 

S1 

53 

56 

57 

Name of student 

Pareihanba 

Chingakham 

Arish A Nair 

Date of receipt 
of appln 

Pranav Singh 

Name of student 

Harikesh AN 

Sivanya R 

Devasmitha A 

M Anjana 

Yuvan Surya J 

S Isainila 

Gopika P B 

Atharv Shrivastava 

Muthu Krish 

58 G Praneeth Bhargav 

Regn. 
No 

Name of parent 

Name of 
student 

Chingakham 
Krishnamohan Singh 

NIL 

Aneesh Kumar S 

Pravendhra Kumar 

Name of parent 

Aneesh VR 

Ranjith M 

Athiyappan N 

Manumon M 

Jiyesh V R 

B Senthil Kumar 

Biju P 

Rakesh Kumar 

Shrivastava 

M Gopalsami 

A Ganesh 

Date of 

Name of 
parent 

birth 

29-05-19 

29-05-18 

25-04-18 

Date of 

birth 

22-10-18 

24-10-17 

30-08-18 

03-05-18 

22-11-17 

21-06-18 

PRIORITY IV(wards of CISF employees residing outside quarters) 

15-02-18 

09-11-17 

10-06-17 

28-10-176y 

birth 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Date of RemarkS 



SI 

No 

50 

$1 

S3 

54 

55 

56 

57 

PRIORITY V(Grand children of serving /retired employees of 1SRO) 

52 03-04-24 

58 

*Priority V subject to availability of vacancies after accommodating candidates from 

Date of 
receipt 

of appln 
03-04-24 

03-04-24 

05-04-24 

Regn. 
No 

2 

05-04-24 18 

08-04-24 

3 

09-04-24 

6 

05-04-24 22 

19 

06-04-24 28 

41 

55 

Name of 

student 

Nayana PS 

Adhinadh RS 

Raydon 
Robson 

Amartya B 
Nair 

Catherine 

Rinju 

Ehan Suresh 

Govardhan V 
Krishnan 

Ameya Manoj 

Rishikesh S V 

Priority I TO IV. 

Name of parent 

Santhi B 
Balakrishnan E (GP) 

KM Salumol 
Chandran KM (GP) 

R Robson 
Rajan Seon Bernat (GP) 

Biju Nair G 
R Gopinathan Nair (GP) 

Rinju James 
Seenamma Anilkumar (GP) 

Suresh Steephan 
Stephen J (GP) 

Vaisakh S Krishnan 
Gomathy Ammal B 

Manoj C B 
Victor Babu (GP) 
Vaishnavi MN 
Nirmala S (GP) 

Date of 

birth 

15-12-17 

22-11-17 

12-06-18 

13-03-19 

10-06-17 

27-02-18 

03-01-18 

08-02-18 

03-01-18 

Remarks 

BC and Residential 
Certificate pending 

Residential Certificate 

pending 
Residential Certificate 

pending 
Residential Certificate 

pending 
Residential Certificate 

pending 
Residential Certificate 

pending 
Residential Certificate 

pending 



1. Admission will be on 18.04.2024 for Sl. Nos. I to 40 & on 19.04.2024 for Sl. Nos. 4| to 58. 
2. Time of Admission: 10 AM to 12 Noon 

3. Certificates to be produced at the time of admission: 

4.Fees 

(a) Date of Birth Certificate (Mandatory) -original 
(b) Caste certificate issued by the competent authority in case of candidates belonging 
to SC/ST/OBC (in the name of child) - original 

(c) Certificate for handicap, if any -original 
(d) Letter from Establishment (in case of Priority V-GrandParents) - original 

(e) Residence Proof (in case of Priority V- GrandParents) -original 
() Aadhaar - copy 

Vidhyalaya VikasNidhi: Rs.6000/- for full year. 

Application fee: Rs.20/ 
Mode of payment is online. Please bring an ATM card & mobile phone attached to the bank 
account for the payment of fee. 

5. Date of commencement of class will be intimated later. 

Cohener 
m 

Admission Committee 
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