VSSC CENTRAL SCHOOL

LIST OF STUDENTS ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION TO STD 1(2024-25)

PRIORITY 1(wards of ISRO employees residing in staff quarters)

Sl.No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks
1	03-04-24	4	Kishanth Arjun	Arjun Raj M	17-05-18	
2	03-04-24	5	A R Asmitha	R S Aiyappan	11-11-18	
3	03-04-24	7	Riddhi Mahto	Manoj Kumar	04-12-18	
4	04-04-24	9	Sovay Atulesh Goswami	Atulesh Sahadeo Goswami	14-07-18	
5	04-04-24	10	Khushvee Panchal	Bhavnesh Panchal	18-10-18	
6	04-04-24	11	Faiha Fathima N	Muhammed N	21-11-17	6 ym.
7	04-04-24	12	Daksha S Krishna	Sasi Kumar P V	19-04-18	
8	04-04-24	13	Sujitha S	Sundarapaniya n	03-02-18	6 yrs
9	05-04-24	14	Maamathi Iniyal S	Suresh A	31-01-19	
10	05-04-24	16	Swarsh	Amol Ashok More	11-04-18	
11	05-04-24	17	Aadiswar B S	Bijukumar S	21-07-18	c you.
12	05-04-24	20	Samanuay C	Sanojkumar P	28-12-17	eyn.
13	05-04-24	25	Hamid Ibrahim M A	Muhammed Althaf N	20-09-18	
14	05-04-24	26	Nridev J Satheesh	Satheesh P K	30-05-18	
15	05-04-24	27	Faizaan Mohammed	Febina Basheer	12-03-18	& you.
16	06-04-24	30	Vaishnavi K	Manoj Kumar K	04-09-18	
17	06-04-24	31	Vishnupriya K	Manoj Kumar K	04-09-18	

Sl.No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks
18	06-04-24	32	Vidhudev V	Vinesh V	13-11-17	6 900
19	08-04-24	33	Ryan S R	Shibi D	08-09-17	6 Lus
20	08-04-24	36	Shreyas O S	Shanoj O P	07-09-18	
21	08-04-24	37	Ein Fella V	Mirsha Khan V	09-04-18	
22	08-04-24	38	Ayan S Renjith	Renjith M	04-06-18	
23	08-04-24	40	Akil Saravanan	Saravanan T T	30-03-18	co gr
24	08-04-24	43	Jagan Nath N Gajeesh	Gajeesh K	17-08-18	
25	08-04-24	44	Dhwani N Gajeesh	Gajeesh K	17-08-18	
26	08-04-24	45	A Thamizhini Devi	J Ashok Kumar	11-05-18	
27	08-04-24	46	Sreerudra P V	Shynu PuthiyaVeettil	10-07-18	
28	08-04-24	47	Advithanay P	Prajoob K	29-04-18	
29	09-04-24	48	Catherine P Antony	Antony K R	29-01-18	6 yrs
30	09-04-24	49	Manasi A M	Madhu M	30-11-17	6 yrs.
31	09-04-24	54	Athidi M R	Ranjith M C	13-09-18	

PRIORITY II(wards of CISF employees residing in staff quarters)

Sl.No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks
32	05-04-24	23	K Yazhini	T Karthik	01-08-18	
33	05-04-24	24	Avula Sai Sagar Reddy	A Dhanunjaya Reddy	26-08-18	
34	06-04-24	28	Sappa Jaswik	Sappa Vaikuntha Rao	24-08-18	
35	08-04-24	33	K Uma	M Kathirvel	26-11-18	
36	08-04-24	35	Saanvi Venu Gopal	Anitha P C	15-06-18	

Sl.No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks
37	08-04-24	39	Pareihanba Chingakham	Chingakham Krishnamohan Singh	29-05-19	5 ym 050
38	08-04-24	42	Arish A Nair	Aneesh Kumar S	29-05-18	
39	09-04-24	52	Pranav Singh	Pravendhra Kumar	25-04-18	

PRIORITY III(wards of ISRO employees residing outside quarters)

Sl.No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks
40	03-04-24	1	Harikesh A N	Aneesh V R	22-10-18	
41	03-04-24	8	Sivanya R	Ranjith M	24-10-17	& his.
42	05-04-24	15	Devasmitha A	Athiyappan N	30-08-18	
43	05-04-24	21	M Anjana	Manumon M	03-05-18	
44	09-04-24	50	Yuvan Surya J	Jiyesh V R	22-11-17	6 grs.
45	09-04-24	51	S Isainila	B Senthil Kumar	21-06-18	
46	09-04-24	53	Gopika P B	Biju P	15-02-18	6 yrs.
47	09-04-24	56	Atharv Shrivastava	Rakesh Kumar Shrivastava	09-11-17	6 %
48	09-04-24	57	Muthu Krish	M Gopalsami	28-10-17	6 m
49	09-04-24	58	G Praneeth Bhargav	A Ganesh	10-06-17	6 yrs.

PRIORITY IV(wards of CISF employees residing outside quarters)

Sl.No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks
			NIL			

PRIORITY V(Grand children of serving /retired employees of ISRO)

*Priority V subject to availability of vacancies after accommodating candidates from Priority I TO IV.

SI. No	Date of receipt of appln	Regn. No	Name of student	Name of parent	Date of birth	Remarks	
50	03-04-24	2	Nayana P S	Santhi B Balakrishnan E (GP)	15-12-17	BC and Residential Certificate pending	6
51	03-04-24	3	Adhinadh R S	K M Salumol Chandran K M (GP)	22-11-17		Ь
52	03-04-24	6	Raydon Robson	R Robson Rajan Seon Bernat (GP)	12-06-18		
53	05-04-24	18	Amartya B Nair	Biju Nair G R Gopinathan Nair (GP)	13-03-19	Residential Certificate pending	
54	05-04-24	19	Catherine Rinju	Rinju James Seenamma Anilkumar (GP)	10-06-17	Residential Certificate pending	6
55	05-04-24	22	Ehan Suresh	Suresh Steephan Stephen J (GP)	27-02-18	Residential Certificate pending	٦
56	06-04-24	28	Govardhan V Krishnan	Vaisakh S Krishnan Gomathy Ammal B	03-01-18	Residential Certificate pending	٤
57	08-04-24	41	Ameya Manoj	Manoj C B Victor Babu (GP)	08-02-18	Residential Certificate pending	C
58	09-04-24	55	Rishikesh S V	Vaishnavi M N Nirmala S (GP)	03-01-18	Residential Certificate pending	8

- 1. Admission will be on 18.04.2024 for Sl. Nos. 1 to 40 & on 19.04.2024 for Sl. Nos. 41 to 58.
- 2. Time of Admission: 10 AM to 12 Noon
- 3. Certificates to be produced at the time of admission:
 - (a) Date of Birth Certificate (Mandatory) original
 - (b) Caste certificate issued by the competent authority in case of candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC (in the name of child) original
 - (c) Certificate for handicap, if any original
 - (d) Letter from Establishment (in case of Priority V-GrandParents) original
 - (e) Residence Proof (in case of Priority V- GrandParents) original
 - (f) Aadhaar copy

4.Fees

VidhyalayaVikasNidhi: Rs.6000/- for full year.

Application fee: Rs.20 /-

Mode of payment is online. Please bring an ATM card & mobile phone attached to the bank account for the payment of fee.

5. Date of commencement of class will be intimated later.

Admission Committee